ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

14

11

16

12

15

Invoice
number

SG-2615

SG-2616

SG-2617

SG-2619

SG-2620

SG-2621

SG-2622

SG-2624

SG-2623

SG-2625

SG-2626

SG-2627

SG-2628

SG-2629

SG-2630

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

SHAMI BANANA LEAF

DON BAASHA 24 HOUR RESTAURANT

PMR SAI INDIAN FOOD HOUSE

Mr Athimoolam

INDIAN MUSLIM FOOD

SRI UDHAYAN RESTAURANT
HANIFFA BIRYANI SPECIALIST
Ms Igbal Kaur
KNS INDIAN MUSLIM FOOD

ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT

Ms Misnah

Ms Shirley Yong
MS YUMI
Ms Anna

RATHANA BHAVAN INDIAN
VEGETARIAN

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 29/07/2024/5708

Zone

Sembawang
City
West Coast
UBI

Bukit
Panjang

UBI
City
City
UBI
City

Bukit
Panjang

UBI
Geylang

uUBI

Sembawang

Mileage

Remarks
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

13

10

SKU
Code

RB02

MSC14

BD06

RBO1

BD15

NPAO4

0G1

BEV04

RPO8

RPO8

RB0O2

001

BD15

BDO7

BDO3

SS13B

Website: www.niku.sg

SG-2631 ANNUR (Chai Chee)

SHAIK ABDUL KADER ALJILANI MAKAN
SG-2632 PLACE PTE LTD
SG-2633 21 Sri Udhayan Kaki Bukit

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
MASUR DAL-RED SPLIT LENTILS

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5)

RKG GHEE-1L
NESTLE MILO POWDER 3.2KG (REFILL PACK)
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
MOONG DAL
CHANA DAL

BLACK PEPPER SEEDS

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

Bedok

Bedok

UBI

Packing Size

25KG

120GMX200

25KGX1
25KG
25KGX1

(79GM
X5)X12

1ILTR
3.2KGX6
25KG
25KG
25KG
16KG
25KGX1
25KGX1
25KGX1

1KGX1

UuoMm

BAG

CTN

BAG

BAG

BAG

CTN

TIN

CTN

BAG

BAG

BAG

TIN

BAG

BAG

BAG

PCS

QTY

10.00

200.00

25.00

2.00

50.00

48.00

32.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

1.00

2.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

2.00
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Healthy Choice

001

RBO1

FAO1P3

FAO7A

RPO8

RB0O2

001

0G1

BD15

BDO4A

BD13

SS23

SS13B

FAO1P3

MSC14

CA26

BD20

DFAO5

DFAO2

CA23

FAO2P1

RBO1

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

ERAWAN RICE FLOUR - 600GM
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
RKG GHEE-1L
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
FRIED GRAM SPLIT 30KG BAG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
BAY LEAF 100GM (TEJPATTA)
BLACK PEPPER SEEDS

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
FINE SEA SALT 3KG
CANDLENUT
INDIAN PEANUTS / GROUND NUTS
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
TAMARIND-1KG
PATTU RICE FLOUR - 25KG

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

16KG

25KG

5KG

600GMX20

25KG

25KG

16KG

1LTR

KG

KG

KG

100GM

1KGX1

5KG

120GM

3KG

KG

KG

KG

1KGX24

25KG

25KG

TIN

BAG

PCS

CTN

BAG

BAG

TIN

TIN

KG

KG

KG

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

KG

KG

KG

CTN

BAG

BAG

4.00

1.00

4.00

20.00

3.00

1.00

4.00

16.00

250.00

150.00

125.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

4,000.00

10.00

20.00

25.00

11.00

24.00

1.00

7.00
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FAO1P3

RPO8

001

CAO6

SS51

MSC14

RBO1

CCFO07

NPAO4

008

FAO1P1

RFO1

001

002

RBO1

RFO1

008

001

FAO1P1

FAO1P3

Website: www.niku.sg

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
KARA UHT COCONUT CREAM-1LTR
DRY CHILLI
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

NARCISSUS LYCHEES IN SYRUP-567GM

MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5)

PAPA-5LTR VEGETABLE OIL
WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-
25KG

PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-
25KG

PAPA-5LTR VEGETABLE OIL
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

AASHIRVAAD WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (ATTA)
FLOUR 5KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

5KG

25KG
16KG
1ILTR
KG
120GM
25KG
567GMX12

(79GM
X5)X12

SLTRX4

25KGX1

25KG

16KG
15LTR

25KG

25KG

5LTR
16KG

25KGX1

5KG

PCS

BAG

TIN

PCS

KG

PCS

BAG

CTN

CTN

CTN

BAG

BAG

TIN

TIN

BAG

BAG

PCS

TIN

BAG

PCS

160.00

1.00

2.00

36.00

9.00

2,000.00

10.00

24.00

36.00

8.00

25.00

1.00

15.00

8.00

1.00

3.00

8.00

5.00

50.00

8.00
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SS85

SS86

SS87

SS68

FA18

RP0O6

RPO3

FA10B

SW3

CA26

CA23

MSC33

NPAO1A

DFAO2

FA17

BD13

BDO4A

BDO3

CA25

MSC14

BDO7

SS91

0G1

Website: www.niku.sg

DAWOOD CHILLI POWDER-1KG
DAWOOD CORIANDER POWDER-1KG
DAWOOD CUMIN POWDER-1KG
BABA SAMBAR MASALA-1KG
DAWOOD RICE FLOUR-5KG
UDHAYAM IDLY / IDLI RICE-5KG
PAPA WHITE RICE-25KG
SOO0JI / RAVA /| SEMOLINA
REFINED SUGAR
FINE SEA SALT 3KG
TAMARIND-1KG
SPM SAGO SEEDS / SABU DANA - 500GM
BAMBINO SHORTCUT VERMICELLI - 800GM
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
FRIED GRAM SPLIT 30KG BAG
CHANA DAL
BAWANG GORENG (FRIED SHALLOT) 1KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
MOONG DAL
WHITE PEPPER POWDER-500GM

RKG GHEE-1L

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

5KG

5KG

1KG

KG

25KGX1

3KGX5

1KG

500GM

800GM

KG

1KG

25KGX1

KG

KG

1KG

120GM

KG

500GM

1LTRX16

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

BAG

PCS

KG

PCS

BAG

BUNDLE

KG

PCS

PCS

KG

PCS

BAG

KG

KG

PCS

PCS

KG

PCS

CTN

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

125.00

10.00

25.00

5.00

120.00

4.00

48.00

55.00

125.00

25.00

150.00

125.00

10.00

6,000.00

125.00

2.00

16.00
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RBO1

SA18

SS52B

SS90

BAO4

CCFO06

BD14

PAO3A

BA14

SS73

NPAO4

SW1

RFO1

SW3

SS51

SS35A

CA26

RB0O2

DFAO1

BD20

MSC34

CAl14

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
EMAS SOS PEKAT (DARK SOYA) SAUCE-2KG
CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA
DAWOOD TURMERIC POWDER-1KG
COLOUR - ORANGE YELLOW 258
SWAD ALPHONSO MANGO PULP 850GM
URAD BEAN (BLACK WHOLE)
GILDA TOMATO PASTE - 400GM
ROYAL BAKING POWDER- 450GM

MDH DEGGI MIRCH 100GM

MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5)

GB JAGGERY ROUND 500GM

PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-
25KG

REFINED SUGAR
DRY CHILLI

CINNAMON STICK

FINE SEA SALT 3KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
ALMONDS-AMERICAN
CANDLENUT
KETUPAT MINI (NONA) - 18/ctn

MSG-VEKENDO -1KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

25KG

2KG
1KGX1

1KG

450GRM
850GM
KG

400GM
450GM
100GM

(79GM
X5)X12

500GM

25KG

25KGX1

9KGX1

1KGX1
3KG

25KG
1KG
KG

CTN

1KGX10

BAG

BTL

KG

PCS

PCS

PCS

KG

TIN

PCS

PCS

CTN

PCS

BAG

BAG

BAG

KG

PCS

BAG

KG

KG

CTN

CTN

1.00

6.00

2.00

5.00

2.00

120.00

125.00

240.00

48.00

5.00

12.00

400.00

4.00

50.00

9.00

2.00

50.00

2.00

23.00

10.00

1.00

20.00
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0G1

RP0O8

RBO1

RP0O8

BDO4A

BD13

FA17

BD15

MAO3

MAO4

RP0O6

RP0O8

SS52B

SS35A

NPAO3

SS23

Website: www.niku.sg

RKG GHEE-1L
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
FRIED GRAM SPLIT 30KG BAG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)

DAWN SWEETENED BEVERAGE CREAMER-
380GM

MARIGOLD EVAPORATED CREAMER-385GM
UDHAYAM IDLY / IDLI RICE-5KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA
CINNAMON STICK
EZEE NOODLE-600GM

BAY LEAF 100GM (TEJPATTA)

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

1LTR

25KG

25KG

25KG

KG

25KGX1

1KG

25KGX1

380GMX48

385GMX48

5KG

25KG

1KGX1

1KGX1

600GMX10

100GM

Total Count

TIN

BAG

BAG

BAG

KG

BAG

PCS

BAG

CTN

CTN

PCS

BAG

KG

KG

CTN

PCS

64.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

450.00

25.00

375.00

25.00

48.00

48.00

6.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

16,738.00
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